Type RLT-01
Dome Rooflight

Type RLT-02
In line pitched rooflight

Type RLT-04

Sloped roof glazing with opening lights

Type RLT-05

Double pitched roof lantern

Type RLT-06
Pyramid roof light

Type RLT-03
Sloped roof glazing

Type RLT-07
New flat rooflight

Refer to:

20-25-75/170 Rooflight system - type Double pitch self
supporting pre glazed panel rooflights

ID

RL-010

Level 01
RL-003
RL-011
RL-008
RL-012
RL-027
RL-029

Level 04
RL-002
RL-001

RL-004
RL-005
RL-006
RL-007
RL-009

Rooflight Type

RLT-04

RLT-02
RLT-03
RLT-06
RLT-06
RLT-07
RLT-07

RLT-02
RLT-02

Lantern Type

RLT-06
RLT-05
RLT-05
RLT-05
RLT-01

Status

Existing - Replace to match

Existing - Replace to match
Existing - Replace to match
Existing - Replace to match
Existing - Replace to match
New
New

Existing - Replace to match
Existing - Replace to match

Status

Rooflight Schedule
Rooflight Name Height

AHR_Ext_Skylight_type4 2920.00
AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type2 700.00
AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type3

AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type6 190.00
AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type6 190.00
AHR_New Flat RoofLight 1000.00
AHR_New Flat RoofLight 1000.00
AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type2 700.00
AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type2 700.00

Width

6900.00

1200.00

780.00
680.00
2000.00
2000.00

1200.00
1200.00

Comments

Level 01

Roof Lantern Schedule

Lantern Name

Comments

Roof lantern 2100 x 1775mm

Existing - Replace to Match
Existing - Replace to Match
Existing - Replace to Match

Existing - Replace to Match
Existing - Replace to Match

Basic Roof: Skylight 100mm
Basic Roof: Skylight 50mm
Basic Roof: Skylight 50mm
Basic Roof: Skylight 50mm
Basic Roof: Circular / Dome

Roof lantern 2100 x 1775mm
Roof lantern 2100 x 1775mm

Roof lantern 2100 x 1775mm
Roof Dome

P05 |(S3) Listed Building Application 18.11.21 | JH | GO
Submission
P04  |(S3) Listed Buildnig Application update 16.11.21 JH GO
for client approval
P03  |(S3) Listed Building Application update 03.11.21 JH GO
for client approval
P02 |(P1) Planning Submission 22.09.2020 | AM | GO
P01 (S3) Pre planning application issue for | 21.07.2020 | KW | HT
client sign approval
Rev Description Date Dr | App
by | by
original by date created approved by
AS 07/16/20 AM
AHR Architects Ltd
Vintry Building
Wine Street
Bristol
BS12BD
United Kingdom
T +44(0)117 9299146
E bristol@ahr.co.uk
www.ahr.co.uk
client name

Birkbeck University of London

project

Gordon Square, London

drawing

Planning -

Rooflight types

computer file plot date
C:\Revit Projects\BRK-AHR-GS-XX-M3-A-Central_Jonathan.Hore.rvt

project number scale
2019.00916.000 1:50 @A1

drawing number rev issue status
BRK-AHR-GS-RF-DR-A-27-551 P05 P1

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all related drawings. All dimensions must
be checked and verified on site before commencing any work or producing shop

drawings. The originator should be notified immediately of any discrepancy.

This drawing is copyright and remains the property of AHR.




