

Type RLT-06Pyramid roof light

Type RLT-07New flat rooflight

Type RLT-05Double pitched roof lantern

Refer to: 20-25-75/170 Rooflight system - type Double pitch self supporting pre glazed panel rooflights

Rooflight Schedule						
ID	Rooflight Type	Status	Rooflight Name	Height	Width	Comments
RL-010	RLT-04	Existing - Replace to match	AHR_Ext_Skylight_type4	2920.00	6900.00	Level 01
Level 01						
RL-003	RLT-02	Existing - Replace to match	AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type2	700.00	1200.00	
RL-011	RLT-03	Existing - Replace to match	AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type3			
RL-008	RLT-06	Existing - Replace to match	AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type6	190.00	780.00	
RL-012	RLT-06	Existing - Replace to match	AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type6	190.00	680.00	
RL-027	RLT-07	New	AHR_New Flat RoofLight	1000.00	2000.00	
RL-029	RLT-07	New	AHR_New Flat RoofLight	1000.00	2000.00	
Level 04						
RL-002	RLT-02	Existing - Replace to match	AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type2	700.00	1200.00	
RL-001	RLT-02	Existing - Replace to match	AHR_Ext_Skylight_Type2	700.00	1200.00	

Roof Lantern Schedule					
ID	Lantern Type	Status	Lantern Name	Comments	
RL-004	RLT-06	Existing - Replace to Match	Basic Roof: Skylight 100mm	Roof lantern 2100 x 1775mm	
RL-005	RLT-05	Existing - Replace to Match	Basic Roof: Skylight 50mm	Roof lantern 2100 x 1775mm	
RL-006	RLT-05	Existing - Replace to Match	Basic Roof: Skylight 50mm	Roof lantern 2100 x 1775mm	
RL-007	RLT-05	Existing - Replace to Match	Basic Roof: Skylight 50mm	Roof lantern 2100 x 1775mm	
RL-009	RLT-01	Existing - Replace to Match	Basic Roof: Circular / Dome	Roof Dome	

original by AS		date created 07/16/20		approved by AM	
Rev	Description		Date	Dr by	App by
P01	(S3) Pre planning application issue for client sign approval		21.07.2020	KW	HT
P02	(P1) Planning Submission		22.09.2020	AM	GC
P03	(S3) Listed Building Application uffor client approval	ıpdate	03.11.21	JH	GC
P04	(S3) Listed Buildnig Application update for client approval		16.11.21	JH	GC
P05	P05 (S3) Listed Building Application Submission		18.11.21	JH	GC



T +44(0)117 9299146 E bristol@ahr.co.uk www.ahr.co.uk

W W W .c	www.aiii.co.uk			
client name				
Birkbeck University of London				
project				
Gordon Square, London				
drawing				
Planning - Rooflight types				
computer file C:Revit Projects\BRK-AHR-GS-XX-M3-A-Central Jonathan.Hore.rvt	plot date			
C.INEVIL FIDELIS IDINAMINACOSAN-IVIS-A-CEITUAL_JUTIAUIAIT.FIDIE.I VI				
project number	scale			
2019.00916.000	1:50	@A1		
drawing number	rev	issue status		
BRK-AHR-GS-RF-DR-A-27-551	P05	P1		
This doesn't a to be seen to be seen the seen to be see	All alian and al	•		

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all related drawings. All dimensions must be checked and verified on site before commencing any work or producing shop drawings. The originator should be notified immediately of any discrepancy. This drawing is copyright and remains the property of AHR.